General. | Torneo Fin de Curso Pedro Pérez Abadia.22-6-2024

Clasificaciones (ronda 5) - adultos
Puesto Nombre

Meca Guevara, José Manuel
Matencio Hernandez, Leonardo
Martinez Segura, Ginés
Salmeron Castro, Pedro

Ruiz Plazas, Jesus Maria
Navarro Orcajada, Antonio
Martinez Benedicto, Javier
Tonda Pedraja, Paco

Moreno Alvero, Javier
Moreno Torregrosa, Mariano
Duran Cerezo, Ana Isabel
Carricondo Hernandez, Isabel
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Rtg
1624

1733
1649

1680

1430
1401

Club

Vistabella

AYS

Mula

Thader Chess
Cierva Penafiel
Casa Ajedrez
les Miguel De Cervantes
Casa Ajedrez
Algezares
Algezares
Thader Chess
Mula

Puntos

4.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3

2.5
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Buch.-M

9.0
10.0
9.0
9.0
5.5
8.0
7.5
8.5
6.5
9.0
8.0
5.5



Buch. Progr.

13.5 14.5
15.5 12.5
15.5 10.5
14.5 115
10.0 9.5
115 8.0
11.0 4.5
13.0 6.0
11.0 6.0
13.5 4.0
115 3.0

9.5 0.0



